

DATE: 22-Jun-10

PERIOD TO:

A ITEM NUMBER	B DESCRIPTION OF WORK	C UNIT	D UNIT PRICE	E EST. QUANT	F \$
7	CONCRETE				\$
7A	SIDEWALK RESTORE (4")				\$
7B	DRIVEWAY RESTORE (6")	SF	\$ 5.44		\$
7C	CURB RESTORE (FDOT TYPE "D")	SF	\$ 0.25		\$
7D	CURB RESTORE (FDOT TYPE "F")	LF	\$ 20.00		\$
7E	DROP CURB (MODIFIED FDOT + BASE)	LF	\$ 15.61		\$
7F	CLEAN OUT BOX REPLACEMENT	EA	\$ 10.00		\$
7G	WATER METER BOX REPLACEMENT	EA	\$ 240.00		\$
8	CATCH BASINS & INLETS: (FDOT "J" BOTTOM, CONCRETE APRON, CB AD.				\$
8A	FDOT TYPE "5" INLETS (0 - 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,451.53		\$
8B	FDOT TYPE "5" INLETS (>6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,827.05		\$
8C	FDOT TYPE "6" INLETS (>6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,909.27		\$
8D	FDOT TYPE "G" INLETS (0 - 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,265.50	5	\$ 11,327.50
8E	FDOT TYPE "G" INLETS (> 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,265.50	3	\$ 6,796.50
8F	FDOT TYPE "D" INLETS (0 - 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,614.64		\$
8G	FDOT TYPE "D" INLETS (> 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 2,961.25		\$
9	REMOVE/DEPOSE EXISTING INLETS/MANHOLES, GROUT SHALLOW WELLS				\$
9A	ALL TYPES MANHOLES, INLETS	EA	\$ 250.00	14	\$ 3,500.00
9B	SHALLOW WELL GROUT	EA	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 500.00
10	MANHOLES				\$
10A	CONFLICT MANHOLES 6 FOOT DIAMETER	EA	\$ 5,411.79		\$
10B	STORMWATER MANHOLE 5 FOOT DIAMETER (> 6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 5,756.79		\$
10C	SEWER MANHOLE 6 FOOT DIAMETER W/LINER (MARGARET-EATON)	EA	\$ 5,411.79		\$
10D	MANHOLE LINER REPAIR INVERT SEWER MANHOLE (MARGARET-EATON)	EA	\$ 5,411.79		\$
11	ADJUSTMENTS & CONNECTIONS				\$
11A	WATER LINE RELOCATIONS: (4" TO 8")	EA	\$ 5,141.46		\$
11B	WATER LINE RELOCATIONS: (10" TO 12")	EA	\$ 5,735.62		\$
11C	CONNECTIONS TO EXIST STORM SYSTEM (TRUMAN & EMMA)	EA	\$ 1,800.00	3	\$ 5,400.00
11D	SEWER FORCEMAIN RELOCATION	EA	\$ 5,000.00		\$
					\$
					\$
	Total - Page 3:				\$
	Total - Page 2:				\$
	TOTAL - PAGES 2 + 3:				\$

DATE: 22-Jun-10

PERIOD TO:

A	B	C	D	E	F
ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EST. QUANT.	
12	TRIPLE CHAMBER BAFFLE BOX W/ INJECTION WELL				
12A	INJECT WELL W/ BOX, 60' MINIMUM, SCH 80 24" CASING, 316 SS	EA	\$ 52,323.11		
12B	WELL TESTING	EA	\$ 1,992.00		
13	FINISH GRADING: PEA STONE & GRASSING				
13A	SOD				
13B	PEA ROCK (3" DEPTH)	SF	\$ 4.00		
14	PIPE ZONE GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	SY	\$ 3.00		
15	FOUNDATION STABILIZATION	SY	\$ 5.00		
16	CUT & CAP GROUT EXIST STORM PIPE (8" -24")	CY	\$ 10.00		
17	BRICK PAVERS W/ ADAAG DETECT WARNING SYS	LF	\$ 25.00	5	125.00
18	PRE DIG FOR UTILITY LOCATIONS	SF	\$ 10.00		
19	HYDROSTATIC TESTING OF STORMWATER PIPES & STRUCTURES	EA	\$ 2,000.00		
20	SIGN REMOVAL & REINSTALL	EA	\$ 1,500.00	2	3,000.00
21	TRANSPLANT EXIST TREES: (0- 10" DIA.) COMPLETE	EA	\$ 100.00		
22	PLANT NEW TREE (0-10") COMPLETE	EA	\$ 750.00		
23	TRANSPLANT EXIST TREES: (OVER 10" DIA.) COMPLETE	EA	\$ 1,200.00		
24	PLANT NEW TREE (OVER 10" DIA.) COMPLETE	EA	\$ 750.00		
25	TREE REMOVAL (ROOT STRUCTURE 0-10" DIA) COMPLETE	EA	\$ 2,400.00		
26	TREE REMOVAL (ROOT STRUCTURE OVER 10" DIA) COMPLETE	EA	\$ 600.00		
27	EXFILTRATION TRENCH: 18" STORM PIPE (0-6 FT DEEP)	EA	\$ 1,200.00		
28	ROOF SUPPORT BIKE SHOP: MARGARET-EATON	LF	\$ 108.34		
29	ALLOWANCE	LS	\$ 500.00		
		LS	\$ 10,000.00	1	10,000.00
Total - Page 4:					
Total - Pages 2 + 3:					
TOTAL - PAGES 2 + 3 + 4:					\$ 109,871.03